
DISTANCE LAB LTD - EQUIPMENT UNDER £5K

Invoice Date
lS-Dec-06
02-Mar-07
09-Oct-07
23-Feb-08
24-Mar-08
25-Jun-08
24-Jul-08
16-Mar-09
26-Mar-07
13-Feb-08
07-Feb-09
l4-Feb-07
28-Aug-07
Ol-Mar-08
Ol-Mar-08
Ol-Mar-08
Ol-Mar-08
21-Oct-08
04-Feb-09
07-Feb-09
07-Feb-09

Description
Apple MacBook Pro 17 inch/2.33 GHz/2 GB/160 GB (USA)
Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.33 GHz/2 GB/160 GB
Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.4 GHz/2 GB/160 GB
Apple MacBook Air 1.8 GHz/2 GB/80 GB
Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.5 GHz/2 GB/250 GB
Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.4 GHz/2 GB/256 GBR
Macbook Air 13/1.6/2GB/80GB-GBR
Apple MAC BOOK PRO 17"/2.93GHz/8GB/256GB SSD
Wacom Cintiq 21 inch tablet display
Apple Superdrive for Macbook Air
HDS Jawbone
Vodafone USB modem (without £50 credit)
Nokia N95
iPhone 16GB
iPhone 16GB
iPhone 16GB
iPhone 16GB
Blackberry 9000 Bold Enterprise BEP (without SIM)
Apple iphone 3G 16GB
Apple iphone 8GB
Apple iphone 8GB

Purchase Value
(ex. VAT)
£ 1,370.00
£ 1,411.00
£ 1,252.00
£ 1,111.00
£ 1,251.00
£ 1,017.00
£ 959.00
£ 2,879.00
£ 1,260.00
£ 51.00
£ 92.19
£ 99.00
£ 370.00
£ 250.00
£ 250.00
£ 250.00
£ 250.00
£ 365.42
£ 212.06
£ 141.14
£ 141.14

Original use
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Shared use - qeneral equi
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Board
Staff
Staff
Staff

Status
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former employee
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff
Sold to former staff

Selling Price
£275

£600
£347

£462
£417
£508

£319.66
£1,679.42

£588
Included in laptop price
Included in phone price

£30
£30
£30

£30
£30
£30
£30
£30
£30
£30

Date of Sale
18-Auq-lO
18-0ct-08
02-Dec-09
13-Nov-09
03-Mar-10
30-NOV-09
30-Jun-10
18-Aua-lO
13-Nov-09
see line 11


