## DISTANCE LAB LTD - EQUIPMENT UNDER £5K

Invoice Date	Description	Purchase Value (ex. VAT)	Original use	Status	Selling Price	Date of Sale
	Apple MacBook Pro 17 inch/2.33 GHz/2 GB/160 GB (USA)			Sold to former employee	£275	
	Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.33 GHz/2 GB/160 GB	£ 1,411.00		Sold to former employee	£600	18-Oct-08
09-Oct-07	Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.4 GHz/2 GB/160 GB	£ 1,252.00		Sold to former employee	£347	02-Dec-09
23-Feb-08	Apple MacBook Air 1.8 GHz/2 GB/80 GB	£ 1,111.00		Sold to former employee	£462	13-Nov-09
24-Mar-08	Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.5 GHz/2 GB/250 GB	£ 1,251.00	Staff	Sold to former employee	£417	03-Mar-10
25-Jun-08	Apple MacBook Pro 15 inch/2.4 GHz/2 GB/256 GBR	£ 1,017.00	Staff	Sold to former employee	£508	30-Nov-09
24-Jul-08	Macbook Air 13/1.6/2GB/80GB-GBR	£ 959.00	Staff	Sold to former employee	£319.66	30-Jun-10
16-Mar-09	Apple MAC BOOK PRO 17"/2.93GHz/8GB/256GB SSD	£ 2,879.00	Staff	Sold to former employee	£1,679.42	18-Aug-10
26-Mar-07	Wacom Cintig 21 inch tablet display	£ 1,260.00	Shared use - general equi	Sold to former employee	£588	13-Nov-09
13-Feb-08	Apple Superdrive for Macbook Air	£ 51.00	Staff	Sold to former employee	Included in laptop price	see line 11
07-Feb-09	HDS Jawbone	£ 92.19	Staff	Sold to former employee	Included in phone price	
14-Feb-07	Vodafone USB modem (without £50 credit)	£ 99.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
28-Aug-07	Nokia N95	£ 370.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	ENDER WATER STATE
01-Mar-08	iPhone 16GB	£ 250.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	THE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE
01-Mar-08	iPhone 16GB	£ 250.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
01-Mar-08	iPhone 16GB	£ 250.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
01-Mar-08	iPhone 16GB	£ 250.00	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
21-Oct-08	Blackberry 9000 Bold Enterprise BEP (without SIM)	£ 365.42	Board	Sold to former staff	£30	
04-Feb-09	Apple iphone 3G 16GB	£ 212.06	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
07-Feb-09	Apple iphone 8GB	£ 141.14	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	
07-Feb-09	Apple iphone 8GB	£ 141.14	Staff	Sold to former staff	£30	